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Interlagos, 27 a 31 de julho de 2022
23 Etapa F4 Brazilian Interlagos 4,309 km

Classificacao 29/07/2022 15:40 . .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:40:06
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(69) Pedro Clerot

1 15:44:08.712 1:47.986 45.796 31.282 30.908 160,2
2 15:45:49.834 1:41.122 40.988 29.567 30.567 225,5
3 15:47:29.319 1:39.485 39.959 29.153 30.373 230,3
4 15:49:07.733 1:38.414 39.529 28.802 30.083 222,2
5 15:50:45.580 1:37.847 39.290 28.614 29.943 228,3
6 15:52:23.017 1:37.437 38.881 28.523 30.033 229,3
7 15:54:01.118 1:38.101 38.812 29.230 30.059 230,3
8 15:55:38.442 1:37.324 38.848 28.489 29.987 227,8
9 15:57:15.359 1:36.917 38.466 28.429 30.022 229,3
10 15:58:52.216 1:36.857 38.471 28.439 29.947 228,3
11 16:00:29.745 1:37.529 38.283 29.176 30.070 229,8

(5) Ricardo Gracia

1 15:44:14.066 1:51.921 47.228 33.117 31.576 165,6
2 15:45:56.923 1:42.857 41.783 30.250 30.824 222,2
3 15:47:36.979 1:40.056 40.270 29.486 30.300 229,3
4 15:49:16.207 1:39.228 39.910 29.055 30.263 228,8
5 15:50:54.369 1:38.162 39.244 28.775 30.143 229,8
6 15:52:32.156 1:37.787 39.194 28.434 30.159 228,8
7 15:54:09.723 1:37.567 38.964 28.498 30.105 228,8
8 15:55:46.826 1:37.103 38.460 28.464 30.179 228,8
9 15:57:24.136 1:37.310 38.648 28.528 30.134 229,3
10 15:59:01.307 1:37.171 38.547 28.551 30.073 227,8
11 16:00:38.396 1:37.089 38.518 28.421 30.150 230,3
(99) Nicholas Monteiro
1 15:44:15.825 1:50.985 46.317 32.284 32.384 138,8
2 15:45:59.721 1:43.896 42.482 30.080 31.334 222,2
3 15:47:41.706 1:41.985 41.667 29.547 30.771 225,0
4 15:49:22.522 1:40.816 40.862 29.269 30.685 226,9
5 15:51:01.936 1:39.414 40.048 28.925 30.441 226,4
6 15:52:51.728 1:49.792 46.469 32.793 30.530 228,8
7 15:54:30.598 1:38.870 39.760 28.699 30.411 225,5
8 15:56:09.073 1:38.475 39.513 28.677 30.285 225,5
9 15:57:47.443 1:38.370 39.242 28.887 30.241 225,5
10 15:59:25.343 1:37.900 38.873 28.740 30.287 225,5
11 16:01:03.313 1:37.970 38.916 28.744 30.310 225,9

(11) Lucas Staico

1 15:44:35.868 1:50.962 46.733 32.228 32.001 200,0
2 15:46:23.531 1:47.663 43.718 30.934 33.011 177,9
3 15:48:07.386 1:43.855 42.968 30.260 30.627 219,1
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Interlagos, 27 a 31 de julho de 2022
23 Etapa F4 Brazilian Interlagos 4,309 km

Classificacao 29/07/2022 15:40 . .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:40:06
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
4 15:49:47.208 1:39.822 39.987 29.290 30.545 226,9
5 15:51:25.746 1:38.538 39.219 28.989 30.330 224,5
6 15:53:04.070 1:38.324 39.364 28.760 30.200 225,9
7 15:54:41.679 1:37.609 38.708 28.738 30.163 225,5
8 15:56:19.138 1:37.459 38.594 28.612 30.253 225,9
9 15:57:56.688 1:37.550 38.753 28.611 30.186 226,4
10 15:59:35.631 1:38.943 40.098 28.645 30.200 228,8
11 16:01:13.317 1:37.686 38.591 28.794 30.301 226,4

(16) Aurelia Nobels

1 15:44:26.784 1:53.808 49.575 32.566 31.667 165,6
2 15:46:09.312 1:42.528 41.856 29.908 30.764 216,9
3 15:48:08.150 1:58.838 58.345 29.753 30.740
4 15:49:48.793 1:40.643 40.577 29.400 30.666 227,8
5 15:51:28.519 1:39.726 40.277 28.962 30.487
6 15:53:07.735 1:39.216 39.976 28.770 30.470
7 15:54:46.467 1:38.732 39.420 28.793 30.519 221,8
8 15:56:25.002 1:38.535 39.112 28.810 30.613
9 15:58:03.148 1:38.146 38.899 28.789 30.458

10 15:59:41.339 1:38.191 38.886 28.853 30.452

11 16:01:19.668 1:38.329 38.819 28.980 30.530

(33) Nelson Neto

1 15:44:31.449 2:00.954 53.565 33.802 33.587 156,5
2 15:46:20.217 1:48.768 45.373 31.890 31.505 187,2
3 15:48:03.570 1:43.353 41.679 30.642 31.032 225,0
4 15:49:50.463 1:46.893 42.297 29.910 34.686 225,9
5 15:51:30.164 1:39.701 39.900 29.498 30.303 227,8
6 15:53:09.496 1:39.332 39.747 29.198 30.387 229,8
7 15:54:48.806 1:39.310 39.568 29.324 30.418 227,8
8 15:56:26.908 1:38.102 38.751 29.000 30.351 228,8
9 15:58:04.956 1:38.048 38.747 28.942 30.359 2274
10 15:59:42.792 1:37.836 38.606 28.919 30.311 228,8
pll 16:01:39.430 1:56.638 38.786 31.117 229,3
(41) Fernando Barrichello
1 15:44:31.804 2:05.850 1:01.694 32.754 31.402
2 15:46:16.387 1:44.583 42.283 31.495 30.805 2151
3 15:48:31.603 2:15.216 1:13.583 31.069 30.564 224,11
4 15:50:12.560 1:40.957 40.613 29.923 30.421
5 15:51:51.958 1:39.398 39.682 29.305 30.411
6 15:53:30.369 1:38.411 39.128 28.954 30.329 0,5
7 15:55:08.622 1:38.253 38.741 29.191 30.321
8 15:56:46.894 1:38.272 38.943 28.900 30.429
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Interlagos, 27 a 31 de julho de 2022

23 Etapa F4 Brazilian Interlagos 4,309 km
Classificacao 29/07/2022 15:40 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:40:06
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
9 15:58:24.578 1:37.684 38.569 28.786 30.329
10 16:00:02.284 1:37.706 38.532 28.835 30.339
11 16:01:39.861 1:37.577 38.490 28.784 30.303

(29) Joao Tesser

1 15:44:46.620 1:45.477 42.560 31.915 31.002 222,2
2 15:46:47.329 2:00.709 59.001 31.002 30.706 231,3
3 15:48:29.272 1:41.943 41.152 30.334 30.457 214,7
4 15:50:10.456 1:41.184 40.800 30.022 30.362 230,3
5 15:51:50.202 1:39.746 39.997 29.590 30.159 228,3
6 15:53:29.082 1:38.880 39.398 29.274 30.208 229,3
7 15:55:08.231 1:39.149 39.534 29.397 30.218 229,3
8 15:56:47.626 1:39.395 39.876 29.419 30.100 229,3
9 15:58:26.077 1:38.451 39.054 29.324 30.073 227,8
10 16:00:04.193 1:38.116 38.862 29.276 29.978 231,3
11 16:01:42.823 1:38.630 39.004 29.499 30.127 229,3

(24) Felipe Barrichello Bartz

1 15:44:36.136 1:50.702 46.944 32.123 31.635 189,8
2 15:46:21.763 1:45.627 43.967 30.853 30.807 181,2
3 15:48:03.988 1:42.225 41.907 29.876 30.442 225,5
4 15:49:44.943 1:40.955 40.964 29.471 30.520 227,8
5 15:51:23.870 1:38.927 39.593 29.086 30.248 227,4
6 15:53:02.224 1:38.354 39.197 28.905 30.252 227,8
7 15:54:40.022 1:37.798 38.845 28.762 30.191 226,9
8 15:56:17.790 1:37.768 38.562 28.818 30.388 228,3
9 15:57:56.004 1:38.214 38.874 29.046 30.294 228,8
10 15:59:33.940 1:37.936 38.623 29.019 30.294 228,3

(1) Victor Backes

1 15:44:44.956 1:52.325 46.128 33.715 32.482
2 15:46:35.014 1:50.058 46.592 32.409 31.057
3 15:48:17.995 1:42.981 41.457 30.934 30.590
4 15:50:31.431 2:13.436 1:09.044 33.833 30.559
5 15:52:12.341 1:40.910 40.607 29.876 30.427
6 15:53:52.418 1:40.077 40.061 29.591 30.425
7 15:55:33.121 1:40.703 39.961 30.508 30.234
8 15:57:12.158 1:39.037 39.466 29.274 30.297
9 15:58:50.740 1:38.582 38.996 29.353 30.233
p10 16:00:50.696 1:59.956 39.327 30.403
(31) Nicolas Giaffone
1 15:45:41.624 1:49.324 44.691 33.043 31.590 209,3
2 15:47:39.184 1:57.560 54.517 32.325 30.718 220,9
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Interlagos, 27 a 31 de julho de 2022

23 Etapa F4 Brazilian Interlagos 4,309 km
Classificacao 29/07/2022 15:40 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:40:06
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
3 15:49:20.858 1:41.674 41.108 30.095 30.471
4 15:51:00.793 1:39.935 40.193 29.553 30.189 1,1
5 15:52:45.799 1:45.006 43.844 30.755 30.407 227,8
6 15:54:24.906 1:39.107 39.875 28.992 30.240 226,9
7 15:56:03.089 1:38.183 39.210 28.792 30.181 226,9
8 15:57:42.363 1:39.274 39.914 29.237 30.123 225,9
9 15:59:20.017 1:37.654 38.697 28.840 30.117
10 16:00:57.786 1:37.769 38.804 28.781 30.184 225,5

(30) Vinicius Tessaro

1 15:47:08.601 1:49.465 45.471 32.632 31.362
2 15:48:55.961 1:47.360 46.099 30.725 30.536
3 15:50:36.700 1:40.739 40.981 29.631 30.127
4 15:52:15.439 1:38.739 39.563 29.136 30.040
5 15:53:53.529 1:38.090 39.195 28.838 30.057
6 15:55:32.015 1:38.486 39.056 29.326 30.104
7 15:57:09.888 1:37.873 38.988 28.746 30.139
8 15:58:47.247 1:37.359 38.682 28.610 30.067
9 16:00:24.348 1:37.101 38.480 28.544 30.077

(9) Lucca Zucchini

1 15:48:38.298 1:48.374 44.157 31.900 32.317 205,3
2 15:50:21.981 1:43.683 42.785 30.241 30.657
3 15:52:01.818 1:39.837 40.315 29.249 30.273
4 15:53:40.249 1:38.431 39.427 28.833 30.171 0,5
5 15:55:21.728 1:41.479 42.267 28.935 30.277
6 15:56:59.384 1:37.656 38.950 28.694 30.012
7 15:58:36.837 1:37.453 38.644 28.674 30.135
8 16:00:14.030 1:37.193 38.491 28.637 30.065 1,1

(990) Luan Lopes

1 15:48:44.664 1:58.957 50.165 34.556 34.236 133,7
2 15:50:30.737 1:46.073 43.623 31.510 30.940 193,9
3 15:52:21.559 1:50.822 49.122 30.916 30.784

4 15:54:02.478 1:40.919 40.013 30.553 30.353 224,5
5 15:55:41.556 1:39.078 39.268 29.518 30.292 226,9
6 15:57:19.913 1:38.357 38.984 29.241 30.132 226,9
7 15:58:57.857 1:37.944 38.861 28.960 30.123 225,5
8 16:00:35.319 1:37.462 38.556 28.841 30.065 224,1

(28) Richard Annunziata

1 15:49:19.989 1:49.824 45.363 33.677 30.784
2 15:51:00.022 1:40.033 40.115 29.593 30.325 1,0
3 15:52:59.198 1:59.176 58.738 29.922 30.516
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Interlagos, 27 a 31 de julho de 2022

22 Etapa F4 Brazilian Interlagos 4,309 km
Classificagao 29/07/2022 15:40 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:40:06
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
4 15:54:37.932 1:38.734 39.720 28.853 30.161
5 15:56:16.640 1:38.708 39.121 29.239 30.348
6 15:57:54.917 1:38.277 38.854 29.276 30.147 227,4
7 15:59:32.869 1:37.952 38.955 28.874 30.123
8 16:01:10.597 1:37.728 38.650 28.787 30.291 1,1
(21) Alvaro Cho
1 15:49:36.981 2:03.432 52.855 33.668 36.909 150,2
2 15:51:27.162 1:50.181 42.463 31.506 36.212 197,4
3 15:53:15.496 1:48.334 46.733 31.013 30.588 200,7
4 15:54:56.455 1:40.959 41.126 29.410 30.423 227,4
5 15:56:34.981 1:38.526 39.256 29.039 30.231 228,3
6 15:58:13.190 1:38.209 39.356 28.768 30.085 226,4
7 15:59:50.382 1:37.192 38.431 28.687 30.074 226,9
8 16:01:27.556 1:37.174 38.215 28.815 30.144 230,3
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